Bus

Bus FlixBus N71 Hamburg - Paris

Direction
Paris (Bercy Seine) — Hamburg central bus station

6 stops

Open route schedule

Paris (Bercy Seine)

Cologne Airport CGN (Terminal 2)

Dusseldorf central bus station

Duisburg central train station

Bielefeld Brackwede train station

Hamburg central bus station

Go to website

Route schedule
Paris (Bercy Seine) — Hamburg central bus station

Monday 20:00-21:00
Tuesday 20:00-21:00
Wednesday 20:00
Thursday 20:00
Friday 20:00-21:00
Saturday 20:00-21:00
Sunday 20:00-21:00
Route info

Direction: Paris (Bercy Seine)
Stops: 6
Trip Duration: 12 hour 45 min

Lubeck
Hamburg
A Bremerhaven
Groningen
Oidenburg
Asbah Bremen
Marwich Haarlern a2 Wolfsburg
Dsnabrick
Jricge Nederland Lnnover
“hester Den:Haag Rrnham Minster
Middelburg Eindhoven
1end- & % Kassel
Sea rugge
s : 7 Deutschland
Dunkergue Uit el DusseRorf siegen
Lille i
(%] s Koblenz
Belgien
Frankfurt am
Letzebuerg Main \Wirzburg
Rouen
Mannheim Niirnberg
Reims Saarbricken
P2 Karlsruhe
B, 2rrine

e T Ingolstadt
_@ OpenStreetMan contribhtos

FlixBus N71 — Hamburg - Paris BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-FlixBus-N71-2483846599-4102901256
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-FlixBus-N71-2483846599-4102901256
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-FlixBus-N71-2483846599-4102901256

Direction

Paris (Bercy Seine) — Hamburg central bus station

5 stops

Open route schedule

Paris (Bercy Seine)

Brussels South (Gare du Midi)

Munster bus stop (Hafenstralle)

Bremen Fernbusterminal

Hamburg central bus station

Route schedule
Paris (Bercy Seine) — Hamburg central bus station

Monday 18:45-19:45
Tuesday 18:45-19:45
Wednesday 18:45-19:45
Thursday 18:45-19:45
Friday 18:45-19:45
Saturday 18:45-19:45
Sunday 18:45-19:45
Route info

Direction: Paris (Bercy Seine)
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 12 hour 15 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-FlixBus-N71-2483846599-4102901256

Direction

Hamburg central bus station — Paris (Bercy Seine)

6 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg central bus station

Bielefeld Brackwede train station

Duisburg central train station

Dusseldorf central bus station

Cologne Airport CGN (Terminal 2)

Paris (Bercy Seine)

Route schedule

Hamburg central bus station — Paris (Bercy Seine)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hamburg central bus station
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 13 hour 5 min

16:45-17:45

16:45

16:45

16:45-17:45

16:45-17:45

16:45-17:45

16:45-17:45


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-FlixBus-N71-2483846599-4102901256

Direction

Hamburg central bus station — Paris (Bercy Seine)

5 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg central bus station

Bremen Fernbusterminal

Munster bus stop (Hafenstralle)

Brussels South (Gare du Midi)

Paris (Bercy Seine)

Route schedule
Hamburg central bus station — Paris (Bercy Seine)

Monday 19:00
Tuesday 19:00
Wednesday 19:00
Thursday 19:00
Friday 19:00
Saturday 19:00
Sunday 19:00
Route info

Direction: Hamburg central bus station
Stops: 5
Trip Duration: 12 hour 25 min

FlixBus N71 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Bremen

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-FlixBus-N71-2483846599-4102901256

